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Statement of Votes Cast
Special Election
Tuscola County, Michigan
November 5, 2019

Official
Precinct g Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
County
Tuscola County
Denmark Township, Precinct 2366 458 458 19.36%
1REES
Vassar Township, Precinct 1 1,746 299 299 17.12%
Vassar Township, Precinct 2 1,140 262 262 22.98%
Tuscola County - Total 5,252 1,019 1,019 19.40%
Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 0 N/A
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 N/A

County - Total 5,252 1,019 1,019 19.40%
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Vassar Township Clerk Recall (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Tuscola County
Vassar Township, Precinct 1
Vassar Township, Precinct 2
Tuscola County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

299
262
561

561

Registered
Voters

1,746
1,140
2,886

2,886

Undervotes

Overvotes

o

Precinct

County

Tuscola County

Vassar Tow

Vassar Tow

nship, Precinct 1

nship, Precinct 2

Tuscola County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Michael Clinesmith

(REP)

73
67
140

140

Deborah Pounds

(NPA)

225
192
417

417
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Total Votes

298
259
557

557
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Precinct 5 §
County
Tuscola County
Vassar Township, Precinct 1 0
Vassar Township, Precinct 2 0
Tuscola County - Total 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Reese Public Schools Sinking Fund Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct
County
Tuscola County

Denmark Township, Precinct
1REES

Tuscola County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

458

458

458

Registered
Voters

2,366

2,366

2,366

Undervotes

Overvotes

Precinct

County

Tuscola County

Denmark Township, Precinct

1REES

Tuscola County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Yes

243

243

243

No

212

212

212
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Total Votes

455

455

455
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Precinct
County
Tuscola County

Denmark Township, Precinct
1REES

Tuscola County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Unresolved
Write-In
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