Page: 1 of 5 11/8/2019 8:59:15 AM

Statement of Votes Cast Special Election Tuscola County, Michigan November 5, 2019 Official

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
Tuscola County				
Denmark Township, Precinct 1REES	2,366	458	458	19.36%
Vassar Township, Precinct 1	1,746	299	299	17.12%
Vassar Township, Precinct 2	1,140	262	262	22.98%
Tuscola County - Total	5,252	1,019	1,019	19.40%
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	5,252	1,019	1,019	19.40%

Page: 2 of 5

Vassar Township Clerk Recall (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
County				
Tuscola County				
Vassar Township, Precinct 1	299	1,746	1	0
Vassar Township, Precinct 2	262	1,140	0	3
Tuscola County - Total	561	2,886	1	3
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
County - Total	561	2,886	1	3

Precinct	Michael Clinesmith (REP)		Deborah Pounds (NPA)		Total Votes
County					
Tuscola County					
Vassar Township, Precinct 1	73		225		298
Vassar Township, Precinct 2	67		192		259
Tuscola County - Total	140		417		557
Cumulative					
Cumulative	0		0		0
Cumulative - Total	0		0		0
County - Total	140		417		557

Page: 3 of 5

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Tuscola County	
Vassar Township, Precinct 1	0
Vassar Township, Precinct 2	0
Tuscola County - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

Page: 4 of 5

Reese Public Schools Sinking Fund Millage (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
County				
Tuscola County				
Denmark Township, Precinct 1REES	458	2,366	3	0
Tuscola County - Total	458	2,366	3	0
Cumulative				
Cumulative	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
County - Total	458	2,366	3	0

Precinct	Yes	0 Z	Total Votes
County			
Tuscola County			
Denmark Township, Precinct 1REES	243	212	455
Tuscola County - Total	243	212	455
Cumulative			
Cumulative	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	243	212	455

Page: 5 of 5

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
Tuscola County	
Denmark Township, Precinct 1REES	0
Tuscola County - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0